

2903 Gary Drive Plymouth, IN 46563 574-936-2024 x4 info@stjosephswcd.org www.stjosephswcd.org

## **2025 Membership Form**

Your donation will help us to expand our conservation programs and begin new initiatives.

Thank you for your support!	
Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Website:	
Please keep my donation anonymous.	
Giving Levels	
Affiliate Member (\$25.00 to \$99.00)  Recognition on our website and Annual Report.	Bronze Member (\$100.00 to \$249.00)  Member certificate, contact information on our website and Annual Report.
Silver Member (\$250.00 to \$499.00)  Member certificate, contact information on our website, Annual Report, and other locations when available.	Gold Member (\$500.00 and above)  Member certificate, contact information with logo on our website, Annual Report, and other locations as available, and announcement at our Annual Meeting.
All donations are tax-deductible.  Please let us know if you would like to donate to a specific project.	
Public Outreach and Education  Youth Education	Conservation Cost Share Programs  Other
Payment Options	
Make checks out to "St. Joseph County SWCD" and mail to: 2903 Gary Drive Plymouth, IN 46563	Visit our website to make a payment through PayPal.  www.StJosephSWCD.org/donations

Celebrating 65 Years of Conservation in St. Joseph County!